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2013 GALLOPING GOBBLER
Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION.

1 106 CHRONISTER, BRAD 00:15:11.22 4:54 27 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION.

1 105 CHRONISTER, FRANCES 00:20:23.95 6:35 28 F

MALE 19 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K

1 324 NESBITT, PARKER 00:24:18.74 7:50 18 M
2 113 CRUTCHER, NOAH 00:24:50.30 8:01 12 M
3 108 CLANCY, LEE 00:27:53.52 8:59 15 M
4 318 SMITH, KENDALL 00:29:02.47 9:22 10 M
5 311 Clayton, Connor 00:29:06.83 9:23 9 M
6 119 GELESKIE, LIAM 00:30:35.41 9:52 16 M

MALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 5K

1 95 BAILEY, CHANCE 00:26:16.76 8:28 25 M
2 94 ARTHUR, CHARLIE 00:32:50.24 10:35 25 M
3 112 CREAMER, JOHN 00:38:33.50 12:26 21 M

MALE 30-39 IN DIVISION 5K

1 335 CAMPBELL, KEN 00:25:01.30 8:04 35 M
2 310 WATSON, BRADLEY 00:26:36.23 8:35 38 M
3 144 WILLIAMS, CHRISTOPHER 00:27:27.29 8:51 35 M
4 126 MAGGIO, CHRIS 00:40:54.39 13:12 37 M
5 109 COLLINS, JOHN 00:42:04.12 13:34 31 M

MALE 40-49 IN DIVISION 5K

1 100 BURRESS, GREG 00:20:51.46 6:44 42 M
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2 115 DURK, TIM 00:32:20.39 10:26 49 M
3 133 RICHMOND, MARK 00:33:04.90 10:40 48 M
4 329 RIED, JOHN 00:33:30.05 10:48 42 M
5 327 DAVIS, STEVE 00:34:42.12 11:12 47 M
6 98 BELL, JIMMY 00:35:55.82 11:35 49 M
7 97 BEAM, ROGER (BUDDY) 00:37:29.17 12:05 43 M

MALE 50-59 IN DIVISION 5K

1 128 MOORKAMP, BILL 00:26:04.98 8:25 55 M
2 117 GARRETT, STUART 00:26:56.67 8:41 50 M
3 321 NESBITT, DOUG 00:40:22.64 13:01 50 M

MALE 60+ IN DIVISION 5K

1 127 MAGRUDER, TOM 00:25:36.92 8:15 66 M

FEMALE 19 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K

1 306 KINDER, KATIE 00:26:10.52 8:26 13 F
2 136 SAVCHENKOV, KRISTINA 00:26:44.51 8:37 17 F
3 331 DAVIS, CAMRYN 00:26:49.38 8:39 14 F
4 116 DURK, NOELLE 00:32:19.56 10:25 16 F
5 102 CAMPBELL, KATELYN 00:36:05.09 11:38 11 F
6 141 VAUGHAN, NIKKI 00:38:43.24 12:29 19 F
7 110 COLVIN, KIRSTEN 00:38:52.44 12:32 19 F

FEMALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 5K

1 326 STRYFFELER, ELLEN 00:23:32.78 7:35 24 F
2 124 LINDEMAN, SARA 00:24:30.11 7:54 29 F
3 114 CRUTCHER, LINDSAY 00:24:34.72 7:55 23 F
4 313 RILEY, HEATHER 00:26:02.43 8:24 24 F
5 131 RASK, KATIE 00:28:49.97 9:18 29 F
6 118 GELESKIE, HELEN ROSE 00:30:35.78 9:52 21 F
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7 103 CERCHLANOVA, LUCIA 00:31:13.74 10:04 21 F
8 93 ARTHUR, EMILY 00:32:50.27 10:35 25 F
9 315 VIETS, MARY 00:33:24.78 10:46 25 F
10 130 NESBITT, KATE 00:48:01.33 15:29 20 F

FEMALE 30-39 IN DIVISION 5K

1 135 RIOS, ERIN 00:26:59.17 8:42 30 F
2 99 BROWN, LORI 00:33:20.24 10:45 30 F
3 121 HILL, SARAH 00:33:40.34 10:52 39 F
4 139 SULLIVAN, SARAH 00:35:26.18 11:26 36 F
5 101 CAMPBELL, AIMEE 00:35:27.34 11:26 36 F
6 312 CLAYTON, HOLLY 00:39:28.99 12:44 39 F
7 328 RIED, MELISSA 00:41:25.16 13:22 34 F
8 143 WILLIAMS, LINDSEY 00:44:08.96 14:14 30 F
9 125 MAGGIO, REBECCA 00:50:31.19 16:18 36 F
10 96 BEAM, HILARY 00:51:00.26 16:27 37 F

FEMALE 40-49 IN DIVISION 5K

1 120 GUESS, MICHELLE 00:32:18.92 10:25 41 F
2 140 TAYLOR, NADINE 00:35:50.11 11:34 43 F
3 107 CLANCY, SUSAN 00:36:24.04 11:45 47 F
4 132 RICHMOND, MICHELLE 00:40:34.90 13:05 46 F
5 330 DAVIS, SUSAN 00:41:25.16 13:22 44 F
6 319 SMITH, AMY 00:53:08.07 17:08 41 F

FEMALE 50-59 IN DIVISION 5K

1 104 CHEN, JACKIE 00:21:28.72 6:55 51 F
2 316 VIETS, AMY 00:33:25.82 10:47 55 F
3 129 NESBITT, JOAN 00:35:04.16 11:19 50 F
4 111 CREAMER, JULIE 00:39:13.56 12:39 50 F
5 317 COLLINS, LILLIAN 00:48:33.08 15:40 55 F
6 137 SOUTHARD, LISA 00:53:12.98 17:10 52 F
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FEMALE 60+ IN DIVISION 5K

1 123 LEHMANN, BEVERLY 00:41:43.06 13:27 68 F
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DIVISION: 5K

1 106 CHRONISTER, BRAD 00:15:11.22 4:54 27 M
2 105 CHRONISTER, FRANCES 00:20:23.95 6:35 28 F
3 100 BURRESS, GREG 00:20:51.46 6:44 42 M
4 104 CHEN, JACKIE 00:21:28.72 6:55 51 F
5 326 STRYFFELER, ELLEN 00:23:32.78 7:35 24 F
6 324 NESBITT, PARKER 00:24:18.74 7:50 18 M
7 124 LINDEMAN, SARA 00:24:30.11 7:54 29 F
8 114 CRUTCHER, LINDSAY 00:24:34.72 7:55 23 F
9 113 CRUTCHER, NOAH 00:24:50.30 8:01 12 M
10 335 CAMPBELL, KEN 00:25:01.30 8:04 35 M
11 127 MAGRUDER, TOM 00:25:36.92 8:15 66 M
12 313 RILEY, HEATHER 00:26:02.43 8:24 24 F
13 128 MOORKAMP, BILL 00:26:04.98 8:25 55 M
14 306 KINDER, KATIE 00:26:10.52 8:26 13 F
15 95 BAILEY, CHANCE 00:26:16.76 8:28 25 M
16 310 WATSON, BRADLEY 00:26:36.23 8:35 38 M
17 136 SAVCHENKOV, KRISTINA 00:26:44.51 8:37 17 F
18 331 DAVIS, CAMRYN 00:26:49.38 8:39 14 F
19 117 GARRETT, STUART 00:26:56.67 8:41 50 M
20 135 RIOS, ERIN 00:26:59.17 8:42 30 F
21 144 WILLIAMS, CHRISTOPHER 00:27:27.29 8:51 35 M
22 108 CLANCY, LEE 00:27:53.52 8:59 15 M
23 131 RASK, KATIE 00:28:49.97 9:18 29 F
24 318 SMITH, KENDALL 00:29:02.47 9:22 10 M
25 311 Clayton, Connor 00:29:06.83 9:23 9 M
26 119 GELESKIE, LIAM 00:30:35.41 9:52 16 M
27 118 GELESKIE, HELEN ROSE 00:30:35.78 9:52 21 F
28 103 CERCHLANOVA, LUCIA 00:31:13.74 10:04 21 F
29 120 GUESS, MICHELLE 00:32:18.92 10:25 41 F
30 116 DURK, NOELLE 00:32:19.56 10:25 16 F
31 115 DURK, TIM 00:32:20.39 10:26 49 M
32 94 ARTHUR, CHARLIE 00:32:50.24 10:35 25 M
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33 93 ARTHUR, EMILY 00:32:50.27 10:35 25 F
34 133 RICHMOND, MARK 00:33:04.90 10:40 48 M
35 99 BROWN, LORI 00:33:20.24 10:45 30 F
36 315 VIETS, MARY 00:33:24.78 10:46 25 F
37 316 VIETS, AMY 00:33:25.82 10:47 55 F
38 329 RIED, JOHN 00:33:30.05 10:48 42 M
39 121 HILL, SARAH 00:33:40.34 10:52 39 F
40 327 DAVIS, STEVE 00:34:42.12 11:12 47 M
41 129 NESBITT, JOAN 00:35:04.16 11:19 50 F
42 139 SULLIVAN, SARAH 00:35:26.18 11:26 36 F
43 101 CAMPBELL, AIMEE 00:35:27.34 11:26 36 F
44 140 TAYLOR, NADINE 00:35:50.11 11:34 43 F
45 98 BELL, JIMMY 00:35:55.82 11:35 49 M
46 102 CAMPBELL, KATELYN 00:36:05.09 11:38 11 F
47 107 CLANCY, SUSAN 00:36:24.04 11:45 47 F
48 97 BEAM, ROGER (BUDDY) 00:37:29.17 12:05 43 M
49 112 CREAMER, JOHN 00:38:33.50 12:26 21 M
50 141 VAUGHAN, NIKKI 00:38:43.24 12:29 19 F
51 110 COLVIN, KIRSTEN 00:38:52.44 12:32 19 F
52 111 CREAMER, JULIE 00:39:13.56 12:39 50 F
53 312 CLAYTON, HOLLY 00:39:28.99 12:44 39 F
54 321 NESBITT, DOUG 00:40:22.64 13:01 50 M
55 132 RICHMOND, MICHELLE 00:40:34.90 13:05 46 F
56 126 MAGGIO, CHRIS 00:40:54.39 13:12 37 M
57 330 DAVIS, SUSAN 00:41:25.16 13:22 44 F
58 328 RIED, MELISSA 00:41:25.16 13:22 34 F
59 123 LEHMANN, BEVERLY 00:41:43.06 13:27 68 F
60 109 COLLINS, JOHN 00:42:04.12 13:34 31 M
61 143 WILLIAMS, LINDSEY 00:44:08.96 14:14 30 F
62 130 NESBITT, KATE 00:48:01.33 15:29 20 F
63 317 COLLINS, LILLIAN 00:48:33.08 15:40 55 F
64 125 MAGGIO, REBECCA 00:50:31.19 16:18 36 F
65 96 BEAM, HILARY 00:51:00.26 16:27 37 F
66 319 SMITH, AMY 00:53:08.07 17:08 41 F
67 137 SOUTHARD, LISA 00:53:12.98 17:10 52 F


